
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Gernot Baumgartner 51,84 51 52 51 205,84 1 52 51,46 205,84 1 Sieger Sieger

Walter Trowal 51 52,32 51 51 205,32 2 52,32 51,33 205,32 2 0,52 0,52

Thomas Gebhardt 50 51 50 51,4 202,40 3 51,4 50,60 202,40 3 2,92 3,44

Franky Himler 49 51,96 51 48 199,96 4 51,96 49,99 199,96 4 2,44 5,88

Bertl Kraft 49,18 50 50 49 198,18 5 50 49,55 198,18 5 1,78 7,66

Peter Exel 48 49 49,56 49 195,56 6 49,56 48,89 195,56 6 2,62 10,28

Fritz Hauk 52 14 51 52,28 169,28 7 52,28 42,32 169,28 7 26,28 36,56

Michael Hüther 50 51 7,77 51 159,77 8 51 39,94 159,77 8 9,51 46,07

Günther Schlosser 6 2 8,00 9 6 2,00 8,00 9 151,77 197,84

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Gernot Baumgartner 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,72 6,805 1
Walter Trowal 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,64 6,895 2

Thomas Gebhardt 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,62 6,954 3

Franky Himler 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,50 6,852 4

Bertl Kraft 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,28 7,058 5

Peter Exel 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,22 6,969 6

Fritz Hauk 0,00 1 0 0,00 8,18 7,325 7

Michael Hüther 0,00 1 0 0,00 7,94 7,361 8

Günther Schlosser 0,00 1 0 0,00 7,94 7,22 9

4ter Lauf Bison 2016 - 15.04.2015 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 48%

The Slotracer Track GESAMT 
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The Slotracer Track GESAMT 
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Qualifying 1 Minute / Spur Rot

Michael Hüther
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Bertl Kraft


